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Name Organization Email Secondary Email Cell Phone Type Role Member Since Status
Zack Anderson Anderson Energy Services aws30@yahoo.com N/A (814) 706-2421 Management Board Member 08/31/2020 Active
Jeremy Black Napa Auto Parts N/A N/A Other Board Member N/A Active
Dana Hennessy Fox and Sons DHennessy@icloud.com N/A N/A Management Board Member 09/01/2022 Active
Bob Hennessy Fox and Sons RHennessy50@icloud.com N/A N/A Management Board Member 09/01/2022 Active
Aaron Marshall UNOH amarshall@unoh.edu N/A N/A Postsecondary Board Member 08/01/2022 Active
Sam McCaughtry M&K Truck Center N/A N/A Management Board Member N/A Active
Paul Morelli Harley Davidson of Jamestown paul@jamestownharley.com N/A N/A Management Board Member N/A Active
Paul Slagle Slagle Speed and Sport xs44mag@hotmail.com N/A (814) 730-3347 Management Board Member 08/31/2017 Active
Shawn Slagle Slagle Speed and Sport xs44mag@hotmail.com N/A (814) 730-3347 Management Board Member 08/01/2018 Active
Jeremy Snell Snell Landscape Services N/A N/A Management Board Member 09/22/2023 Active
Albin Stenstrom Al's Small Engine & Machine agstenstrom2@gmail.com N/A (814) 757-5466 Management Board Member N/A Active
Richard Thoma Gravely Sales & Services gts621@verizon.net N/A (814) 723-5010 Management Board Member N/A Active
Tim Thomas Harley Davidson of Jamestown tim@jamestownharley.com N/A (814) 730-7660 Management Board Member N/A Active
Darren Williams Orries Motorcycle orriesmotorcycleservice@gmail.com N/A N/A Management Board Member 10/01/2023 Active
Orrie Williams Orries Motorcycle orriesmotorcycleservice@gmail.com N/A N/A Management Board Member 10/01/2023 Active


